

Personal Details

| Title: First Nat | ne: Surname: |
|------------------|--------------|
| Address: | |
| | |
| | |
| Tel: | Email: |
| | |

This form must be completed by an individual – joint declarations will not be accepted by HM Revenue and Customs

Please tick if you wish your gift to remain anonymous. Otherwise, your name may be listed with other donors in printed and online recognition publications.

Pledge Declaration

| I am pleased to support the SVR Charitable Trust by ma | king a gift of: | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| f Signature | Date: | | | |
| Frequency: (please tick as appropriate) | | | | |
| Monthly Quarterly Biannually Annual | lly for years, or until further notice | | | |
| Method of payment: (please tick as appropriate) Amount: £ | | | | |
| Cheque (please make cheques payable to 'Severn Valley Railway Charitable Trust Ltd') | | | | |
| Standing Order (please complete the section belo | w) | | | |
| For Electronic Bank Transfers and to discuss Legacies or any other type of gift (such as gifts of shares or land) , please contact us on: Tel: 01562 757940. Email: fundraising@svrtrust.org.uk | | | | |

Standing Order

| Please make the following payment to 'Seve | ern Valley Railway Charitable Trust Ltd' (HSBC Bank) | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| Gift Amount: £ | | | | |
| Date of first Payment: | DD / MM / YYYY and for years, or until further notice | | | |
| Frequency: (please tick as appropriate) | Monthly Quarterly Biannually Annually | | | |
| Name of your Bank / Building Society branch: | | | | |
| Bank / Building Society address: | | | | |
| Account no: | Sort Code: Start date: | | | |
| Signature: | Date: DD / MM / YYYY | | | |
| | | | | |

Please allow four weeks from the return of your form to the start date of your standing order. **Please do not send this form to your bank** – We will forward it to them after recording your gift.

Gift Aid Declaration

| Please tick | | Please treat all gifts of money that I make today and in the future to the Severn Valley Railway Charitable Trust Ltd |
|---------------|------|---|
| as Gift Aid o | lona | tions. |

I confirm I have paid or will pay an amount of Income Tax and/ or Capital Gains Tax for each tax year (6 April to 5 April) that is at least equal to the amount of tax that all the charities or Community Amateur Sports Clubs that I donate to will reclaim on my gifts for that tax year. I understand that other taxes such as VAT and Council Tax do not qualify. I understand the charity will reclaim 25p of tax on every £1 | give on or after 6 April 2008. Please notify the Severn Valley Railway Charitable Trust if your circumstances change.

If you pay Income Tax at the higher or additional rate and want to receive the additional tax relief due to you, you must include all your Gift Aid donations on your Self-Assessment tax return or ask HM Revenue and Customs to adjust you tax code.

Data Protection Statement: The Severn Valley Railway Charitable Trust collect, process and hold personal information in accordance with the Data Protection Act 1998, for their activities in supporting the Severn Valley Railway Holdings Company Limited. We do not share your personal details with other organisations outside the SVR Family. If you do not wish to receive updates or other communications from the Severn Valley Railway Charitable Trust or the Severn Valley Railway, please write to us at the address overleaf.







Preserving our heritage for future generations



Tel: 01562 757940. Email: fundraising@svrtrust.org.uk www.svrtrust.org.uk Registered Charity No: 1092723

Fundraising Office, Severn Valley Railway Charitable Trust, Number One, Comberton Place, Kidderminster, DY10 1QR

The Severn Valley Railway Charitable Trust is a registered charity, set up by the Severn Valley Railway family to help ensure the long-term future of the Severn Valley Railway.

The Severn Valley Railway is the proud recipient of The Queen's Award for Voluntary Service 2013, the highest award given to volunteer groups to recognise outstanding work done in their own communities and is considered to be the MBE for volunteer groups.

The Queen's Award

for Voluntary Service

The MBE for volunteer groups







Preserving our heritage for future generations